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FOOTBALL COACHES LIST                                      

2021 
TEAM COACH  EMAIL 
1st XI Tom Carnavas   

 
Assistant Coach: 
Terry Kambouris                                                   

Outside Coach 
 

Parent 

thomascarnavas08@gmail.com 
 

tkambouris@ih2om.com.au 

2nd XI Vassili Stammes Outside Coach vassili_93@hotmail.com 

3rd XI Massimo Pantaleo Outside coach mpantarei2@yahoo.it 

4th XI Callym Dunleavy  
John Dunleavy 

Old boy 
Parent 

c.dunleavy97@gmail.com 
john.dunleavy@intertrade.bz 

5th XI Dominic Ghikas Old Boy dominic@ghikas.com  

10A Son Hyeongjoon Outside coach sonnymail1014@gmail.com 

10B Peter Klaassen Old Boy pklaassen6@gmail.com 

10C Gabriel Mungarrieta 
Lucas Avraam 

Old Boy 
Old boy 

gabriel_munga@outlook.com 
lucas.avraam03@gmail.com 

9A Hunter Gapes Old Boy huntergapes@gmail.com 

9B Marcus Sountas Old Boy marcus.sount@outlook.com 

9C Alessandro Pennisi 
Savvas Michaelides  

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

apennisi02@gmail.com 
savvas.michaelides10@hotmail.com 

9 Gold Logan Fraser-Grant Old Boy loganfg1999@gmail.com 

8A Anthony Karamihas 
Connor Walker 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

ackaramihas@gmail.com 
connorgw1@gmail.com 

8B Patrick Maione 
Dom Duskovic 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

p.maione@outlook.com 
domduskovic02@gmail.com 

8C Antony Thomas Old Boy anthomas456@gmail.com 

8 Gold Isaac Farrelly Old Boy isaacfarrelly21@yahoo.com 

7A Ronan Whitlock 
Peter Frederiksen 

Old Boy 
Parent 

rojo090701@gmail.com 
peter.frederiksen@health.qld.gov.au 

7B Jack Lamb 
Nick Verity  

Staff 
Staff 

jlamb@vnc.qld.edu.au 
nverity@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7C Ryan Perkins Old Boy rjperkins2121@gmail.com 

7 Gold Oliver Ruys Old Boy oliver_ruys@hotmail.com 
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Football Co-ordinator 
                                      Anthony Kemp       0458 733 127     akemp@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 

Football Director of Coaching 
   Michael Rooney      0490 091 974         spoonroon@hotmail.com 

 
 Director of Sport 

   Craig Stariha          0407 077 607           cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
 
 

TEAM COACH  EMAIL 
6A Martin Docherty Outside 

Coach 
technicaldirector@thelion.net.au 

6B Corey Griffin Staff cgriffin@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6C Jack Ransom 
Ollie Timms 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

jack.ransom02@gmail.com 
olivertimms27@gmail.com 

6 Gold Elle McKenna Staff emckenna@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6 White Chloe Adams Staff cadams@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5A Luke Barton 
Darren Muller 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

lukebarton03@gmail.com 
darrenm95@icloud.com 

5B Callum Hackett Staff chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5C Kelson Lee Staff klee@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5 Gold Nichole Rouhliadeff  Staff nrouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5 White Amy Roberts  Staff aroberts@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5 Green Lachlan Galbraith  
Will Stankunas 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

lgalbraith51@gmail.com 
will.stankunas@gmail.com 

Goalkeeper 
Coach 

Anthony De Luca Outside 
coach 

anthony94deluca@gmail.com 
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